9	24	04	
		1032	3.00

02-27-2004

Form **PTO-1594** REC U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 102679840 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name of conveying party(ies): Rode-Trol, LLC Name: Rod-E-Trol, LLC Internal Address: Individual(s) Association 35801 Road 132 Street Address: General Partnership Limited Partnership State: CA City: Visalia Corporation-State Other _____ Limited Liability Co., Calif. Individual(s) citizenship_ Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes W No General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment Merger Corporation-State_ Other Limited Liability Co., Calif. Change of Name Security Agreement If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Other_ representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Execution Date: October 17, 2003 □ No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 76/544,332 76/545,848 Yes 🏧 Additional number(s) attached 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Mark D. Miller 80.00 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$__ Internal Address: Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 5260 N. Palm Ave., Ste. 221 8. Deposit account number: Zip:_93704 Fresno State: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mark D. Miller Feb. 18, 2004 Name of Person Signing Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments /26/2004 MGETACHE 00000079 76544332 Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002919 FRAME: 0404



State of California **Kevin Shelley Secretary of State**

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT**

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

ENDORSED - FILED

in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

OCT 2 0 2003

KÉVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

	IMPO	RTANT – Read instructions be	This Space I	For Filing Use Only	
1.	SECI	RETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY (COMPANY	
		200309310125	ROD-E-TROL, LLC	,	
3.		PLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE ESSARY.	INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED.	ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY	BE ATTACHED IF
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMIT ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "L.L.C.")			TED LIABILITY COMPANY," "LTI). LIABILITY CO." OR THE
	1	RODE-TROL, LLC			
	В.	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY OF THE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE):	•	
	C.	AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART	ICLES OF ORGANIZATION:		
4.	D.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C	IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET FOTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A CVE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS TO	HANGE IN THE LATEST I	DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SSOLUTION.
5.	NUM	BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH	DAY	YEAR
6.		•	PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTR	RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION	ON IS MY ACT AND DEED.
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON		he	OCTOBER 17, 2003	
	PETER E. ALVITRE, MANAGING MEMBER		DATE		
		OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZ			
7.		LIDN TO:			
••					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	REI	URN TO:		٦ .	COCE OF
	NAME	MARK D. MILLER		1	OFFICE OF THE
	NAME FIRM	MARK D. MILLER KIMBLE, MACMICHAEL 8		1	OF THE
	NAME FIRM ADDE	MARK D. MILLER KIMBLE, MACMICHAEL 8 RESS 5260 NORTH PALM, SUIT		1	SELECT IN
	NAME FIRM ADDE	MARK D. MILLER KIMBLE, MACMICHAEL 8 RESS 5260 NORTH PALM, SUIT STATE FRESNO, CA		1	SEC OF THE PLANE O

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 04/2003) - FILING FEE \$30.00

RECORDED: 02/24/2004

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002919 FRAME: 0405